
Leader’s Circle 
$100,000 & Above	
Anonymous

Founder’s Circle 
$10,000 to $100,000
Ameren Missouri
Mark C Birk

American Direct  
	 Marketing Resources

Boeing Company

The Delmar Gardens Family
Paul Wentzien

Delta Dental of Missouri
Karl A Mudra

Edward Jones
Rodney C Gee 
Vanessa Halim

Executive Functions  
	 Management

Bastian Roberts  
	 Family Foundation

Greater Saint Louis  
	 Community Foundation

Robert & Nancy Klepper

Maritz Travel Company

MBS Textbook Exchange

Monsanto Fund

Nationwide Affinity Solutions

Robert & Katherine Harper

Robert & Nancy Klepper

Scottrade	
Mary Koomar

SME Education Foundation

St Louis Community College

Women’s Connection Network

Chancellor’s Circle 
$5,000 - $10,000
CampusWorks

David & Rachel Eidelman

Emereson Charitable Trust
Emerson Hermetic Motor Division
John Huether

Express Scripts

President’s Circle 
$2,500-$5,000
Anonymous

Arcturis Inc

Assistance League of St Louis

AT&T Missouri

Bethesda Health Group
Katherine E Joslin

Mark C Birk

BJC HealthCare
Amy Pollock

BMO Harris Bank

CliftonLarsonAllen LLP

Continental Fabricators Inc

Enterprise Holdings

FIRST

Rodney Gee

Lisa Herzog

William & Jane Klopfenstein

Susan Lang

Linda Legg

Lodging Hospitality  
	 Management
Sherry Lappe

Pam McIntyre

Moneta Group  
	 Charitable Foundation
Linda Pietroburgo

Monsanto Corporation	
Janet Holloway

Margaret Mooney

NBC Textbooks LLC

Nebraska Book Company Inc

Tim & Debra Niemann

Paric Corporation
Steven Beck

Renaissance Financial  
	 Corporation 
Kristin Thompson

William Rice

Safety National

David & Wilma Schopp

Scott Scully

Daniel Smith

St Louis Union Station 
	 a Double Tree by Hilton	
Lodging Hospitality Management
Sherry Lappe

Herman “Steve” Stephenson

The Brenda Williams  
	 Foundation

UMB Bank

Washington University  
	 in St Louis

Webster University

Dean’s Circle 
$1,000-$2,500
ADA Foundation

Anonymous

Markus & Laurie Ahrens

Rosemary Boustany

Ashley Budde-Taylor

Color Art Integrated Interiors

Ruby Curry

Donna Dare

Thom & Jo-Ann Digman

Eliot Chapel

Emerson Hermetic  
	 Motor Division

Essex Industries, Inc

Patrick Farrell

Robert & Kathryn Frost

Ronald & Marcia Gaddy

Mr & Mrs Lawrence F Glynn Jr

Grainger

Greater St Louis Dental  
	 Hygienists’ Association

Gabe Grossberg

Jim & Jan Holloway

Teresa & Jack Huether

Samuel Hutchinson  
& Laurna Godwin

John Volpi & Company, Inc

Douglas Kent Kay

Kendall/Hunt Publishing Co	
Mary Hurley
Carla Moody
Sandra Osburn

John & Deborah Killmer

Kirkwood Garden Club

Mary Koomar &  
	 Tony Pawloski

Craig & Sue Larson

Carol Loeb

Steven Luebbert & Andrea

Patrick Lyons

Susan Mathieu

MetroGistics

Gary & Anne Miller

Missouri Foundation for Health

Julia K Muller &  
	 Earl K Shreckengast

Nelnet Business Solutions, Inc

Traci O’Bryan

Pace Properties	
Richard J Dames

Ian Patterson

Kristen Peterson
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Dean’s Circle continued 

Phi Theta Kappa Honor Society

Linda Pietroburgo

Ricoh USA Inc
Ryan O’Hearne

Peg & John Roedel

Saint Louis University

Lana Shepek

Stephen Smith

University of Missouri - St Louis

Scott Van Genderen

Sam & Ann Ventimiglia

Kerry Vetter

Debbie Walkenhorst

Marc & Cecily Walsby

Washington Univ Center  
	 for Genome Sciences &  
	 Systems Biology

Wells Fargo Foundation 
Bryan Gingrich

Paul & K Wentzien

Jane Wulf

Zonta Club of St Louis

Lifelong Learner’s Circle 
$500-$1,000
Alpha Kappa Alpha, Inc;  
Gamma Omega, Inc

American DataBank
Susan Bourdelais

Anonymous

Edward Bakewell

Jeff “Brad” Bankhead

Anthony Bommarito

Phillip Boyd

Jeanne Buschart

Lisa Cannone

Canteen Vending Services

Cindy Dahl &  
Charles Thierheimer

David Mason & Associates Inc

Dental Kids

Digman Network LLC

Gary & Dana DiSalvo

Drury Hotels

Jimmie & Stacy Edwards

Vincent Featherson

Florissant Valley  
	 Retirement Association

Terrence Freeman

Charlene Freeman

Harry & Beverly Harelik

Jason & Timnah Gretencord

Aiman & Khouloud Hawasli

Linda Hubble

Vernon Kays

Christopher Kennedy

Timothy Kerns

King, Krehbiel & Hellmich, LLC

Kohl’s

Karen Kraft

Matthew Kramer

Jane Kreher

Long Term Care Educators 	
	 Association

Marsh & McLennan  
	 Companies, Inc

Sally Mcdonough

Joan McGivney

Merchandise Pickup Service, Inc

James & Jeanne Middleton

Moore Foods
Skip Salzenstein

James Munden

Nancy Everett &  
	 Dennis Shea Fund

Roderick Nunn

Daniel Parsons

Amy Pollock

PRP Wine International, Inc

Wandelynn Rhodes

John & Jo An Robertson

Don Robison

Dr Howard & Patti Rosenthal

Victoria Sheehan

John Siefert

St Louis Blues Hockey Club

Steve & Linda Finerty

The Pillsbury Foundation

UPS

Verba Inc

Michele Corcoran Walter

Mr & Mrs William Wischmeyer

David Mason & Associates Inc

David Wright

Scholar’s Circle 
$250-$500
Diana Akers

Anonymous

Cynthia & Otis Beard

Capsim Management  
	 Simulations, Inc

Paul Chapman

Chubb & Son Inc
Frank Goudsmit

Mysha R Clincy

Ian & Joanne Cruickshank

Richard Dames

Dicom Marketing Services
James C Steward

Stephen Ditman

Elsevier

Margaret Farrell

Rodney & Julie Fickas

Sarah Fielding

Eleftheria Fitzgerald

Thomas Flynn

Drew Foster

David Fox

Mr & Mrs Roger Frederickson

Joanie Friend

George Friesen

Darlaine Gardetto

Frank Goudsmit

Grossman Iron & Steel Co

Tracy D Hall, Ed D

Donna L Harmon

Jaime Haro

Patricia Henderson

Stacy & Kyle Hoeme

Russell & Beth Hoffmann

Jill Houghton

Indox Services

Hattie Jackson

David Jones

Joni & Drew Karandjeff

Paul & Donna Kindl

Sherry Lappe

Dianne Lee

Dr Nancy Linzy

William Lyon

Howard & Karen Mayes

Missouri Community College 	
	 Association

Darryl McKay

June Mercer

Missouri Lottery

Shannon Munton

New City School

New System

Linda Nissenbaum

Betty Okenfuss

Lonetta Oliver

Sharon Person

RBO Print Logistix

Steven Reynolds

Karen & Andy Richards  
	 & Dave Sutton

Russell Robins

Paula Savarino

Amy & Mark Sonderman
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Scholar’s Circle continued 

Bob & Julie Speak

Lisa & Paul Stepanovic

Fred & Marian Smith

Cheryl Strahm

David Strubberg

Tenet Healthcare Corporation

Vantage Credit Union

Michael Volmert

Deborah Ward

Dennis & Stephanie Weisenborn

Wells Fargo Community  
	 Support Campaign
Nancy Kollmar

Beverly Wheeler

Calla White

Jeffrey Wiggs

Elizabeth Wilcoxson

William Woodward

Janet Woodworth

Workforce Solutions Group

Joseph B Worth

Honor’s Circle 
$100-$250
Kirsten Young-Abotsi

Ethel Adolphe

American AgCredit, FLCA

Anonymous

Christine Armantrout-Halley

Margaret Bahrmasel

Richard Banahan

Marjorie Beck

Barbara Bell

Mary Ann Altergott  
	 & Jim Beirne

George Blair

Lois Bliss

Sandra Brady

Molly, Jean & Steve Brendle

James Brennan

Susan Brennan

Katheleen Buescher-Milligan

Michael & Mary Burke

Mary Caldwell

Cindy Campbell

Cengage Learning

Daniel Cerutti

Caroline & Michael Chicoine

David Childs

Janice Claverie

Katharine Costello

Jack Crider

Jonathan & Barbara Davis

Thomas ‘Chip’ Day

Timothy Deidrick

Lance Deters

Dennis Dill

Rosemary Doerr

Dennis Dummeyer

Ann Ernst

Mary Ernst

Joseph Fackelman

John Ferlisi

Loretto Flynn

Cynthia Foster

Beatrice Francais

Elizabeth Freeman

David Ganz

Agnes & Dave Garino

Rebecca Garrison

Karen Gentelin

Dale Gerstenecker

Layla Azmi Goushey

Carol Gravens

Teri Graville

Frances Grebel

Dudley Grove

Katherine Grun

Charles J Guenther Jr  
	 & Margaret P Gilleo

Graydon Gwin

Jon & Carol Hake

Diane Hunter Handler

Yvonne Helberg

Joe Hester

Harvey & Terry Hieken

Julie High

Leslie Hill

Carol Hirsch

Robert Hollander

Debra Hollingsworth

Ed Holthaus

Christy Jaeger

Yvonne Johnson

Valerie Johnson

Valgard Jonsson

Carla Jordan

Barbara Katz

Lacee Kaufmann

Julie Keil

Myles Kelly

Pamela Kestner

J Craig Klimczak

Debra Knickerbocker

Lisa Kokotovich

Larry & Jane Kozuszek

Edward Kramer

Mary Kriegshauser

Rose & Daniel Kruvand

Eileen Kuenzel

Nancy Kuhlman

Leigh Kulile

Eilee Lamb, MD

Don & Joyce Lamkin

Judith Leach

Melissa Leech

William Lewis

Christine Lewis

Stephen Long

Debra Lueckerath

Michael Maguire

Carolyn & Bob Malecek

Sarah Mammen

Marcia Mani

Mary Martin

Ellen McCloskey

Dorothy McGuffin

Lee McMillan

The Menzel Family

Eric Meyer

Patricia Meyer

Dennis Michaelis

William Miller

Donna Molnar

Moneta Group	
Linda Pietroburgo

Robert & Martha Moore

Lilian Morath

Donald Moser

Janet Mug

Mr & Mrs Patrick Murphy

Sarah Nandor

Virginia Naumann

Darlene Neil

James Neumeier

Barbara & Michael Newmark

Bob & Ellen Nickrent

Sharon & Wayne North

Margaret Oney

Sandra Osburn

Lilia Paykin

Nancy E Pea

Sharon Pemberton

Claudia Perry

David Pfeifer

Zachary Poelker
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Honor’s Circle continued 

Regina Popper

Jennifer Powers

Susan Prince

Terry & Karen Proffitt

Beth Quick Andrews  
	 & Jim Andrew

Philip D Karnowski

Joyce Rebore

Keith E Reece Sr

Fredric Rissover

Vicki Ritts

Tina Robbins

Jane & Bruce Robert

John Robinson

Susan Roesch

Angela Roffle

Pamela Ross

Susan Ryffel

Dean & Heather Savoca

Dr & Mrs Dennis E Savoca

Jeanne M. Schleiffarth

Thomas & Susan Schneider

Virginia Schorle

Richard Schumacher

Kathryn Schwaneke

Robert & Martha Senior

Susan L Serns

Jerome Smart

Philip Smith

Stephen Smith

Southern Scrap Iron & Metal Co

St Louis Rams

Anna Stegmann

Diane Sterett

David Streifford

Jennifer Summers

Sunset Hills Garden Club

Tyrone & Eleanor Taborn

Robert Thumith

Dewayne Trainer & Mark Pye

Arnold Trembley

Mark Tulley

Patrick Vaughn

Donna Wallner

Janet Walsh

Dan & Michela Walsh

Joseph Warzycki

Kelly Wavering

Mark Weber

Adria Werner

Christopher White

Dr & Mrs James Wiant

Sally Williams

Patricia Wrob

Jessica Wubker

Friend’s Circle 
$1-$100
Adeyinka Adewale

Mark Akers

Marina Allen

Jerry Alt

AmazonSmile Foundation

Jan Anderson

Kathleen Anderson

Anonymous 

AT&T Foundation

Kevin Babcock

Amy Backs

Glenda I Bajoras

Family of George R Barber

Jacqueline Barker

Albert Barnett

Linda Bauman

Deborah Baumgartner

Michael Bay

Richard Becker

Veronica Belko

Michael Bell

Carol Bennett

Robert Benson

Carol Berger

Catherine Berndt

Jennifer Best

Michael & Susan  
Bettenhausen

Kathleen Bielicki

Donna Blackmon

Sharon Bolte

Avis Bonds

Margaret Bonney

Curtis Bostic

Cathy Bramlett

Ann Brand

Brentwood Travel

Dana Brison

David Broach

Debora Jane Sears

Judy Brouk

Vicky Brown

Stacey Brown

Amy Brown-Marshall

John Buckingham

Mr & Mrs Harold Buescher

Dr Robert Butler

Stevie Calicutt

Dr Jay Campbell

Matthew Carlin

Pierre Carton

Tara Carton

Zita Casey

Faith Caster

James Chamberlain

Ruth Ann & Pat Cioci

City of Shelbyville

Judy Clark

Cynthia Clausen

Christopher Clayton

Eunice Cluny

Ana Coelho

Dr & Mrs Daniel Cohen

Amee Colvin

ConAgra Foods Foundation
Patricia Dimercurio

James Cooper

Terry Cooper

Winifred Dale-Wright

Neil Das

Carolyn Davis

Jessie Day

John & Ann Deal

Maria Delgado

Stan Dickerson

Thomas Dieckmann

Patricia DiMercurio

Ann Roberts Divine

Robert Doerr

Mary Dorsey

Deborah Duane

Beth Duello

Stan & Nancy Duffin

Bob & Jeannie Edwards

Mary Edwards-Fears

Dr Cindy Epperson

Jonathan Eshnaur

Sylvia Finnegan

Kimberly Fitzgerald

Vicki Flier

Jeanne Florini

William Foster

Sharon Fox

Patrick & Pamela Freeman

Marsha Friedman

Marna Frillman
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Friend’s Circle continued 

Toni Garrett

Michael Gawlak

Morey & Lois Gers

Maureen Gilkey

James Gillespie

Matthew Gioia

Carolyn Godfrey

Cynthia Green

Mary Greenwell

Anthony Grillo

Carol Grotha

Bella Hafezi

Sandra Hall

Teresa Hamra

Lisa Hardin

John Harlan

Victoria Harris

Lois Hart

Thomas & Gail Harwin

Laurie Hawkins

Teresa Heilich

Rebecca Helbling

Joy Helms

Col George A Henry, Jr

Cynthia Herold

Michelle & Steve Hieger

Elaine Hill

Ivory Hill

Heidi Hischmann

James Hobbs

Metra Hobbs

Rachael Hoeme

Carol Hoogland

Sharon Horsfall

Dortha Horton

Sherlyn Howard

Joan Hubbard

Jack & Teresa Huether

John Huxhold

Michelle Hyde

Calvin Ivy

Tracey Jeffries

Doris Jones

Mary Kearney

Patty M Keller

Robert Kennedy

CC Kierstead

Daniel Kimack

Joseph Kloeppel

Dave Kleinschmidt

David Knoll

Karol Koch

Sherri Koehm

Sara Kopff

Janet Kourik

Deb Kremer

John Kretschmer

Joseph A Laforest

Lakewood Faculty Needs

Elizabeth Landgraf

Law Offices of  
Mary E Nelson, LLC
Mary E Nelson

Kwan Lee

Nelda Lee

Scott Leemann

W Dianne Lehmann

Rosita Lewis

Grace Liu

Jane Losby

Lynne Ludens

Cyndy Maasen

Neal & Barbara Magrew

Melinda Manzo

David & Janice Martin

Sue Martin

Frank Mathes

Margery Matthews

Mayse Family

Dale McCammack

Joan McCready

Lallie McDonald

Sharon McDonald

Patrick McDowell

Eileen McGhee

Howard McKeever

Susan McKnight

Jeffrey McManemy  
	 & Russ Moore

John Meurer

Mary Brennan Meyer

Beverly & Jamie Miller

Sheila Misselhorn

John R Mobley

Amy E Monson

Davis Moore

Jo Moore

Mary Moore

Joanne Moses

Karen Muenks

Melissa Mulvihill

Raymond Murphey

Gloria Needlman

Donna M Nelson

Elaine Nelson Haley

Sarah Nguyen-Bani

Jacinda Nicholson

Scott Noble

Susan Nowak & Michael

Susan Oberman

Sandra Offerman

Karen Olson

Sherry Opich

Lydia Padilla

Linda Palmer

Lawrence Parmeter

Phyllis Parsons

Laura Patrick

Deborah Patzold

Kenneth Payne

Dr & Mrs Samuel C Pearson

Mary Petersen

Margaret Phillips

Olivia Pieknik

James Pierce

Barbara Putnam

Quest Diagnostics Inc
Anthony Grillo

Nina Raheja

Kathi Richarz

Deborah Richey

Wilbur & Arlene Ring

Kathleen Rizzo

George Robbins

Jessica Rockwell

Leann Rosenmiller

Carol Ruecker

Anthony Russo

Pamela & Daniel Ryan

Keith & Vickie Sammelmann

Vernell Sams

Noel Schanen

Mark Schankman

Dr Anne Schappe

Kathleen Schindler

Robert Schmidt

Schmidt Consulting Services, Inc

Shirley Seliner

Paul Senecal

Shell Oil Company Foundation 
David Knoll

Bonnie Shiller

Craig & Linda Shore

Claudia Shugert

Signal Hills Garden Club

LaKassha Sleydin

Christine Smith

Katherine Smith

Kevin Smith
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Friend’s Circle continued 

Theresa Smythe

South High Social Fund

Soya System Professional Hair 	
	 Care Products of St Louis
Paula Endsworth

Jamieson Spencer

Denise Sperruzza

Becky Spurgeon

St Louis Chapter International 	
	 Assoc of Admin Professionals

Tracey Stanton

Darcie Star

Karl Steenberg

Janice Stelljes

Catherine Stenger

Joseph Stevenson

Gayla Stewart

Ellen Stillwell

Rhonda Stuckey

Eleanor Sullivan, RN, PhD

Cheryl Swallow

David Szymanski

Mark Taylor

Colleen O’Connor-Teepe

Donna Terrio & Family

Ron Thomas

Renee Thomas-Woods

David Thornton

Kedra Tolson

Juanita Travis

Steven & Barbara Tremblay

Douglas Urban

Georgia Urban

Thomas Valleroy

Paul Villmer

James Vogt

Rick Volpo

Mary Wagner

Cathy Walker

Kimberly Walsh

Robert P Walsh PhD

Jacqueline Wamack

Jay Warner

Laura Westhoff

Theresa Wheeler

Amanda White

Kevin White

Lucille White

Vicki White

Mr & Mrs Ron Williams

Lorenzo Winston

David Wolfe

Debra Wolfersberger

Jeanne Wuest

Emily Yale

Al & Kathy Yanko

Reinhold & Gerilyn Zeidler

Anne Zeisler

Mariann Ziegler

Mary Zigrang

In Memory Of
Frances Brenner’s Mother
Brentwood Travel

Mary C Colvin
Michele Corcoran Walter

Louis Doerr	
Rosemary Doerr

John Finnegan
Sylvia Finnegan

Bill German 
Charles J Guenther Jr  
& Margaret P Gilleo

Jerry Gers
Rose & Daniel Kruvand

Mary Herzog
Diana Akers
American AgCredit, FLCA	
Jan Anderson	
Kathleen Anderson	
Anonymous 	
Family of George R Barber	
Cathy Bramlett	
Stacey Brown	
Mr & Mrs Harold Buescher	
Faith Caster	
City of Shelbyville	
Eunice Cluny	

John & Ann Deal	
Timothy Deidrick	
Mary Dorsey	
Beth Duello	
Jonathan Eshnaur	
Kimberly Fitzgerald	
Charlene Freeman	
Patrick & Pamela Freeman	
Marsha Friedman	
Ronald & Marcia Gaddy	
Carolyn Godfrey	
Carol Grotha	
Lisa Hardin	
Thomas & Gail Harwin	
Joy Helms	
Cynthia Herold	
Lisa Herzog	
Stacy & Kyle Hoeme	
Lacee Kaufmann	
Timothy Kerns	
Dave Kleinschmidt	
Debra Knickerbocker	
Debra Kremer	
Lakewood Faculty Needs	
Eilee Lamb, MD	
Neal & Barbara Magrew	
Howard & Karen Mayes	
The Menzel Family	
James & Jeanne Middleton	
Joanne Moses	
Mary Petersen	
Jennifer Powers	
Barbara Putnam	
Nina Raheja	
Joyce Rebore	
Karen & Andy Richards 
	 & Dave Sutton	
Kathi Richarz	
Deborah Richey	
Wilbur & Arlene Ring	
Vicki Ritts	
Kathleen Rizzo	
Jessica Rockwell	
Leann Rosenmiller	
Pamela & Daniel Ryan	
Keith & Vickie Sammelmann	
Dr Anne Schappe	
Kathleen Schindler	
South High Social Fund	
Janice Stelljes	
Diane Sterett	
STLCC-Meramec  
	 Nursing Department
Cheryl Strahm	
Rhonda Stuckey		
Donna Terrio & Family	
Steven & Barbara Tremblay	
Mark Tulley	
Donna Wallner	
Janet Walsh	
Kimberly Walsh	
Theresa Wheeler	

Vicki White	
Jeanne Wuest	
Emily Yale	
Anne Zeisler	
Mary Zigrang

Charles Jones
Margery Matthews

Virginia Kelly
Jane & Bruce Robert

Bill Knight 
Sherri Koehm
Beverly & Jamie Miller	
Laura Patrick	
Dr & Mrs Samuel C Pearson
Soya System Professional Hair
	 Care Products of St Louis

Pierre LaPlante
Ruth Ann & Pat Cioci

Jack Miller 
David Streifford

Robert E Murray
Signal Hills Garden Club

Louis Riechmann
Brentwood Travel 

Carl Steinbrueck
Don & Joyce Lamkin

Dr Gwen Stephenson
Fred & Marian Smith

Julie Ventimiglia
Sam & Ann Ventimiglia

Ethel Williams
Anonymous
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In Honor Of
Ivy Allen
Anonymous 
Myles Kelly

Steve Brady
Jo Moore 

Carla Chance
Molly, Jean & Steve Brendle

Debbie Char
Sharon Pemberton

David Doering
St Louis Chapter International
	 Assoc of Admin Professionals

Pauline, Morey, Lois,  
James & Wanda Gers
Rose & Daniel Kruvand

Nicholas Grillo
Anthony Grillo 

Carol & Jack Hake
Sarah Fielding 

Julie High
Anonymous

Mike Houser
Charles Thierheimer & Cindy Dahl

Teresa Huether
Joe & Maria Koerner
Dr Nancy Linzy 	
Carolyn & Bob Malecek	
Donna M Nelson	
Sharon & Wayne North	
Craig & Linda Shore	
Renee Thomas-Woods 	
Mr & Mrs Ron Williams	
Joseph B Worth

Dan & Rose Kruvand
Morey & Lois Gers

Mary Luebke
Rosemary Boustany	
Amy Brown-Marshall	
Ana Coelho	
Thomas Dieckmann	
Sarah Fielding 	
Thomas Flynn	
Marna Frillman	
Jon & Carol Hake	
Carol Hoogland	
Dr Nancy Linzy 	
Ellen McCloskey	
Susan McKnight	
Phyllis Parsons	
Mark Taylor

Barb McDowell
Jeffrey McManemy 
	 & Russ Moore
Nancy E Pea	
Ellen Stillwell	
Cheryl Swallow	
Donna Wallner	
Lacee Kaufmann	
Howard & Karen Mayes	
Joyce Rebore	
Kathleen Rizzo	
Janet Walsh

Dr Dennis Michaelis
Harry & Beverly Harelik

Lisa Moreland, Carolyn Godfrey  
& Cheryl Swallow	
Karen Kraft

Karl Mudra	
Dr Robert Butler

Marcia & Ed Pfeiffer	
Anonymous

Marcia Pfeiffer	
Ann Roberts Divine	
Michelle & Steve Hieger
Reinhold & Gerilyn Zeidler

Linda Pietroburgo	
Moneta Group

Nina Raheja 	
Vincent Featherson	
Sandra Hall	
Lacee Kaufmann	
Howard & Karen Mayes	
Joyce Rebore	
Kathleen Rizzo	
Georgia Urban	
Janet Walsh

Diane Savoca	
Dean & Heather Savoca

Dee Shelton	
Julie High

Dorothy Shelton	
Anonymous

Donna Spaulding	
Teresa Huether

Students at SSM St Joseph & St 
Joseph West	
Dr & Mrs Daniel Cohen

Geraldine G Thomas	
Renee Thomas-Woods 

Every attempt was made to ensure accuracy in the reporting of donors as well as to honor the wishes of anonymous donors. 
However, we wish to apologize for any errors that may have occurred in the omission or inaccurate listing of any name.  

If an error is discovered, please contact the Foundation at foundation@stlcc.edu and we will correct the error.
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